

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1508 Version: 1 Name: The Glen Mixed Use Development (PUD) Planned

Unit Development Site Plan for City Council

Approval

Type: Resolution/Public Hearing Status: Filed

File created: 9/15/2017 In control: City Planning Commission

On agenda: 9/19/2017 Final action: 9/19/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: The Glen Mixed Use Development PUD Site Plan: A proposed 9-story mixed-use

hotel/residential/retail building.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. The Glen Staff Report w Attachments 091517

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/19/2017	1	City Planning Commission		
9/19/2017	1	City Planning Commission	Approved by the Commission	Pass
9/19/2017	1	City Planning Commission	Approved by the Commission	Pass

The Glen Mixed Use Development PUD Site Plan: A proposed 9-story mixed-use hotel/residential/retail building.